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Women / XB / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sara Davidson115
Santa Rosa

9.425 9.350 9.4009.450 37.625
2 6 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Leonardini114
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.425 9.2009.425 37.550
1 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Zoe Wattz103
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.450 9.0009.725 37.525
3 4 1 10T 3 

3 

Delaney Dean112
American Sports

9.175 9.475 9.3009.150 37.100
10 3 10 2 4 

4 

Kaileea Jefferson121
Bay Island

9.300 9.000 9.2009.300 36.800
4T 17T 5T 5T 5 

5 

Ema Ricioli109
Santa Rosa

9.025 9.200 9.2509.100 36.575
13 11T 11T 3T 6 

6 

Jocelyn Webb119
Classic

9.150 9.500 9.1508.700 36.500
11 1T 19 8T 7 

7 

Erin Delong116
West Coast

9.250 9.275 8.5009.175 36.200
6T 8T 9 19 8 

8 

Avery Paton122
Performance

9.200 8.700 9.1759.050 36.125
8T 20 13T 7 9 

9 

Danielle Hince809
International

9.300 9.150 8.2759.375 36.100
4T 15 4 22 10 

10 

Nina Rothe101
Peninsula

8.650 9.300 9.0009.100 36.050
18 7 11T 10T 11 

11 

Kate Folsom104
Peninsula

9.100 9.200 8.8258.900 36.025
12 11T 17 13T 12 

12 

Grace Loudon123
Bay Island

8.575 9.000 9.1509.225 35.950
20 17T 7 8T 13 

13 

Kaitlyn King106
Four Stars

9.200 9.275 8.4509.000 35.925
8T 8T 15T 20 14 

14 

Steffanie Daumberger111
American Sports

8.900 9.075 8.6759.200 35.850
16 16 8 15 15 

15 

Grace Bell102
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.200 8.5509.000 35.750
14T 11T 15T 17 16 

16 

Erika Jacques100
Santa Rosa

9.000 9.250 8.5258.375 35.150
14T 10 21 18 17 

17 

Isabel Chambers113
Accel

8.600 9.200 8.5758.675 35.050
19 11T 20 16 18 

18 

Tiffany Harrend105
Redwood Empire

9.250 8.600 8.8258.175 34.850
6T 21 22 13T 19 

19 

Caroline Rumer107
Accel

8.200 8.875 8.3508.875 34.300
21 19 18 21 20 

20 

Emma Mankarios110
West Valley

8.850 7.100 8.9509.050 33.950
17 22 13T 12 21 

21 

Sofia Lucido117
Santa Rosa

0.000 9.500 9.2509.300 28.050
22 1T 5T 3T 22 

22 
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